Application Begin Date:

Application Deadline:

Remittance Date:

Submitted Applications:

Approved Applications
Subsidy Amount per Applicant:

Total Program Payment

OFFSET OF CITY DELINQUENCIES:

AR

Utilities
Improvement District
Tickets

Harbor

Taxes

TOTAL SETTLED DELINQUENCIES:

REMITTANCES:
Copper Valley Electric

Crowley Fuel
North Pacific Fuel

TOTAL REMITTANCES

Prepared by:

2017 Energy Assistance Summary

Brian Carlson, Finance Director

bcarlson@ci.valdez.ak.us 907.834.3461

1-Oct-17
31-Dec-17
27-Jan-17

1,263

1,257
$ 550

W

691,350

1,253
3,094

550
1,355
1,594

S 27,655
S 35,501

v n n n n

335,257

202,697
117,895

v |n n n

655,849



