

## **2017 Energy Assistance Summary**

Prepared by: Brian Carlson, Finance Director

bcarlson@ci.valdez.ak.us 907.834.3461

Application Begin Date:	1-Oct-17
Application Deadline:	31-Dec-17
Remittance Date:	27-Jan-17
Submitted Applications:	1,263
Approved Applications	1,257
Subsidy Amount per Applicant:	\$ 550
Total Program Payment	\$ 691,350

## **OFFSET OF CITY DELINQUENCIES:**

AR	\$ 1,253
Utilities	\$ 3,094
Improvement District	\$ 550
Tickets	\$ 1,355
Harbor	\$ 1,594
Taxes	\$ 27,655
TOTAL SETTLED DELINQUENCIES:	\$ 35,501

## **REMITTANCES:**

TOTAL REMITTANCES	\$ 655,849
North Pacific Fuel	\$ 117,895
Crowley Fuel	\$ 202,697
Copper Valley Electric	\$ 335,257